INDIA GOVERNMENT MINT
(A UNIT OF SPMCIL)
[WHOLLY OWNED BY GOVERNMENT OF INDIA]
1DAPHASEIL FICL POST, CHERLAPALLY, HYDERABAD- 500 051  Tes

Sub: Advertisement No.01/2023- Recruitment to the post of Supervisor(Electronics) at
S-1 Level- Declaration of Final Result.

F.No.1-240/Per./Rect./ 2023-24/ 97 7D Dated. 20.02.2024

NOTICE
The India Government Mint, Hyderabad had declared a list of 01 candidate who has been
provisionally shortlisted for document verification based on the petformance of the individual
candidates in the online examination after due consideration of their merit, individual categories &
vacancy position vide notice even number dated 03.02.2024,

2. Document verification was held on 15.02.2024 at India Government Mint, Hyderabad in
which the sole candidate has appeared. Accordingly, based on the verification of original document
provided by the candidate and their recommendation by the Selection committee, the following
candidate  has been Provisionally Recommended for Appointment to the post of
Supervisor(EIectronics) at 3-1 Level subject to the verification of all original documents,
verification of Character & Antecedents, Medical Standards of the Candidate from the concerned
Authorities.

8.No | Roll No. Name Category | Shortlisted Against | Marks

I Category Secured
01. | 1210000011 ABHISHEK UR/GEN UR/GEN 107

’ TRIVEDI

3. Further, a consolidated Reserve/Wait list is being maintained by this Mint. The Validity of
the Rescrve/Wait List Panel shall be of One Year as pet the SPMCIL Rectuitment Policy.

4. Cut-off marks for selection for UR/GEN is 107.

3. The above result is purely provisional and subject to the candidate tulfilling all the eligibility
conditions presctibed for the post of Supervisor(Electronics) in the Advertisement No.01/2023
and also subject to thorough verification of their identity with reference to their photographs,
signatures, handwritings, etc., on the application forms, admission certificates, etc. If, on verification,
if it is found that the recommended candidate does not fulfil any of the eligibility conditions, he/she
will not be considered for appointment. The candidature of the candidate is PROVISIONAL
subject to their being found eligible in all respects. Although utmost care has been taken while
prepatation of this result, the possibility of errors creeping into preparation of the tesult may not be
ruled out. In such circumstances, IGMH teserves the tight to rectify inadvertent errors, if any. Marks
list of all the candidates who had appeated in the online examination are being uploaded on_the

website along with this result. —EFP
S /

( SRI HARSHA)

Deputy Manager (Legal),
For Unit HR Head.
seokofotok

20™  February 2024

1



POST

SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT

ROLL_NO

1210000011
1210000018
1210000046
1210000087
1210000089
1210000090
1310000001
1310000020
1310000026
1310000040
1310000049
1310000056
1310000068
1310000074
1310000085
1310000094
1310000112
1310000114
1310000124
1310000146
1310000155
1310000179
1310000180
1310000187
1310000215
1310000224
1310000251
1310000265
1310000310
1310000327
1310000334
1310000335

REGT_NO

NAME

347002722 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI
347009691 MOHINI SHIVHARE
347003106 BRIJESH SHUKLA

347001247 ARJESH JHA

347009912 GAURAV CHAUHAN
347010688 NAVEEN LAMBA

347002017 BETHI ANIRUDH

347009601 CHADALAWADA SANDHYA
347009923 PERIMALLA ARUN KUMAR
347001252 GOLLAPUDI SANDEEP
347004997 NIDAMARTHI SIVA KUMAR
347007257 MAHESH CHEGURI
347012080 SRAVAN JULPEKAR
347001717 MANSOOR BASHA SHAIK
347012209 PARSURAM SAHOO
347008807 RENUKUNTLA KOUSHIKNATH
347010942 MYLE LINGARAJU
347007671 GADHAM ANUSHA
347011816 U S RAVI KISHORE
347001983 CHATLA MAHESH
347011806 MUDDAVATH SRIKANTH
347001185 GANESH NALLALA
347004534 DUDEKULA FAROOQ
347004687 A NIRANJAN

347006682 RAHUL MALAKAR
347007536 DEVASOTH VENKATESH
347002977 MUNESHWAR TEJASHWINI
347007516 RAVULAPALLY BHARGAVI
347011884 SURABATHINI VEERANJANEYULU
347002559 KATARI SANDEEP
347000507 MOGILICHARLA BASAVA BHANU TEJ
347001513 PATHAN SHADABKHAN BABARKHAN

T1_GA_30

19
14

21
17

19
15

13
11
19

(Vo]

10
12

15
21

13
10
12
12

11

T2_TS_120
88
60
52
78
88
40
30
44
70
38
52
56
28
80
58
36
38
40
62
80
36
82
48
66
58
36
46
38
66
30
64
34

TOTAL_150
107
74
58
99
105
48
32
63
85
44
60
69
39
99
66
45
45
48
72
92
45
97
69
75
71
45
56
50
78
38
75
40



SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT

1310000359
1310000371
1310000384
1310000395
1310000401
1310000411
1310000417
1310000418
1310000420
1310000432
1410000002
1410000009
1410000011
1410000032
1410000035
1410000037
1410000051
1410000102
1410000108
1410000112
1510000013
1510000019
1510000056
1510000073
1510000074
1510000092
1510000097
1510000108

347001997 SANTHOSH KUMAR CHEVULA
347009976 KORRA JAIPAL

347005899 SAMALA HEMALATHA

347001095 DUDA ARUNKUMAR

347006639 RONGALA HIMANTH

347010765 RABI KUMAR YADAV

347002671 TANNIRU NAGENDRA

347006581 VANGAVOLU CHINA VENKATA PAVA
347006094 KANCHERLA KRISHNA

347002428 SHITAL SANJAYSINGH KACCHAWA
347008257 TURBBASU DUTTA

347010841 ARNAB GOSWAMI

347009905 SILADITYA DAS

347000752 SHANI KUMAR SONI

347010514 CHANDAN ADAK

347002178 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY

347004254 BHASKAR MAJUMDER

347011343 ANKHI PRAMANICK

347008011 RAJU MONDAL

347005401 SOUMYADEEP BISWAS

347004052 GOVIND PANDURANG KAPLE
347004203 ASHWINI VIKAS KULKARNI
347010443 TUSHAR DNYANESHWAR PATIL
347000069 MODAK RATULKUMAR RAMPRASAL
347003196 TEJASHREE RAVINDRA ALHAT
347004279 KRISHNA SHARADCHANDRA JADHA\
347009453 VANIYA RAHUL KANUBHAI
347008066 PRASHANT GOVINDSING RAJPUT

14

11
17
17

w O O N OO

15

15

16
10
14
15

16
12
15

10

28
64
44
46
66
44
42
38
50
52
38
80
56
76
12
44
46
38
44
70
56
76
38
50
52
78
34
36

42
72
55
63
83
50
51
45
59
61
41
95
56
91
18
52
62
48
58
85
64
92
50
65
61
88
39
44



