INDIA GOVERNMENT MINT

(A UNIT OF SPMCIL)

[WHOLLY OWNED BY GOVERNMENT OF INDIA] IDA.PHASE.II, HCL POST, CHERLAPALLY, HYDERABAD- 500 051



Sub: Advertisement No.01/2023- Recruitment to the post of Supervisor(Electronics) at S-1 Level- Declaration of Final Result.

F.No.I-240/Per./Rect./2023-24/23/0

Dated. 20.02.2024

NOTICE

The India Government Mint, Hyderabad had declared a list of 01 candidate who has been provisionally shortlisted for document verification based on the performance of the individual candidates in the online examination after due consideration of their merit, individual categories & vacancy position vide notice even number dated 03.02.2024.

2. Document verification was held on 15.02.2024 at India Government Mint, Hyderabad in which the sole candidate has appeared. Accordingly, based on the verification of original document provided by the candidate and their recommendation by the Selection committee, the following candidate has been Provisionally Recommended for Appointment to the post of Supervisor(Electronics) at S-1 Level subject to the verification of all original documents, verification of Character & Antecedents, Medical Standards of the Candidate from the concerned Authorities.

	Roll No.	Name	Category	Shortlisted Against Category	Marks Secured
01.	1210000011	ABHISHEK TRIVEDI	UR/GEN	UR/GEN	107

- 3. Further, a consolidated Reserve/Wait list is being maintained by this Mint. The Validity of the Reserve/Wait List Panel shall be of One Year as per the SPMCIL Recruitment Policy.
 - 4. Cut-off marks for selection for UR/GEN is 107.
- 5. The above result is purely provisional and subject to the candidate fulfilling all the eligibility conditions prescribed for the post of Supervisor(Electronics) in the Advertisement No.01/2023 and also subject to thorough verification of their identity with reference to their photographs, signatures, handwritings, etc., on the application forms, admission certificates, etc. If, on verification, if it is found that the recommended candidate does not fulfil any of the eligibility conditions, he/she will not be considered for appointment. The candidature of the candidate is PROVISIONAL subject to their being found eligible in all respects. Although utmost care has been taken while preparation of this result, the possibility of errors creeping into preparation of the result may not be ruled out. In such circumstances, IGMH reserves the right to rectify inadvertent errors, if any. Marks list of all the candidates who had appeared in the online examination are being uploaded on the website along with this result.

(J SRI HARSHA) Deputy Manager (Legal)

For Unit HR Head.

20TH February 2024

POST	ROLL_NO	REGT_NO	NAME	T1_GA_30	T2_TS_120	TOTAL_150)
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1210000011	347002722	ABHISHEK TRIVEDI		19	88	107
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1210000018	347009691	MOHINI SHIVHARE		14	60	74
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1210000046	347003106	BRIJESH SHUKLA		6	52	58
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1210000087	347001247	ARJESH JHA		21	78	99
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1210000089	347009912	GAURAV CHAUHAN		17	88	105
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1210000090	347010688	NAVEEN LAMBA		8	40	48
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000001	347002017	BETHI ANIRUDH		2	30	32
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000020	347009601	CHADALAWADA SANDHYA		19	44	63
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000026	347009923	PERIMALLA ARUN KUMAR		15	70	85
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000040	347001252	GOLLAPUDI SANDEEP		6	38	44
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000049	347004997	NIDAMARTHI SIVA KUMAR		8	52	60
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000056	347007257	MAHESH CHEGURI		13	56	69
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000068	347012080	SRAVAN JULPEKAR		11	28	39
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000074	347001717	MANSOOR BASHA SHAIK		19	80	99
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000085	347012209	PARSURAM SAHOO		8	58	66
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000094	347008807	RENUKUNTLA KOUSHIKNATH		9	36	45
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000112	347010942	MYLE LINGARAJU		7	38	45
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000114	347007671	GADHAM ANUSHA		8	40	48
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000124	347011816	U S RAVI KISHORE		10	62	72
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000146	347001983	CHATLA MAHESH		12	80	92
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000155	347011806	MUDDAVATH SRIKANTH		9	36	45
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000179	347001185	GANESH NALLALA		15	82	97
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000180	347004534	DUDEKULA FAROOQ		21	48	69
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000187	347004687	A NIRANJAN		9	66	75
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000215	347006682	RAHUL MALAKAR		13	58	71
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000224	347007536	DEVASOTH VENKATESH		9	36	45
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000251	347002977	MUNESHWAR TEJASHWINI		10	46	56
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000265	347007516	RAVULAPALLY BHARGAVI		12	38	50
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000310	347011884	SURABATHINI VEERANJANEYULU		12	66	78
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000327	347002559	KATARI SANDEEP		8	30	38
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000334	347000507	MOGILICHARLA BASAVA BHANU TE	J	11	64	75
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) A	T 1310000335	347001513	PATHAN SHADABKHAN BABARKHAI	\	6	34	40

SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000359	347001997 SANTHOSH KUMAR CHEVULA	14	28	42
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000371	347009976 KORRA JAIPAL	8	64	72
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000384	347005899 SAMALA HEMALATHA	11	44	55
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000395	347001095 DUDA ARUNKUMAR	17	46	63
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000401	347006639 RONGALA HIMANTH	17	66	83
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000411	347010765 RABI KUMAR YADAV	6	44	50
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000417	347002671 TANNIRU NAGENDRA	9	42	51
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000418	347006581 VANGAVOLU CHINA VENKATA PAVA	7	38	45
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000420	347006094 KANCHERLA KRISHNA	9	50	59
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1310000432	347002428 SHITAL SANJAYSINGH KACCHAWA	9	52	61
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000002	347008257 TURBBASU DUTTA	3	38	41
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000009	347010841 ARNAB GOSWAMI	15	80	95
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000011	347009905 SILADITYA DAS	0	56	56
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000032	347000752 SHANI KUMAR SONI	15	76	91
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000035	347010514 CHANDAN ADAK	6	12	18
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000037	347002178 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY	8	44	52
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000051	347004254 BHASKAR MAJUMDER	16	46	62
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000102	347011343 ANKHI PRAMANICK	10	38	48
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000108	347008011 RAJU MONDAL	14	44	58
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1410000112	347005401 SOUMYADEEP BISWAS	15	70	85
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1510000013	347004052 GOVIND PANDURANG KAPLE	8	56	64
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1510000019	347004203 ASHWINI VIKAS KULKARNI	16	76	92
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1510000056	347010443 TUSHAR DNYANESHWAR PATIL	12	38	50
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1510000073	347000069 MODAK RATULKUMAR RAMPRASAD	15	50	65
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1510000074	347003196 TEJASHREE RAVINDRA ALHAT	9	52	61
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1510000092	347004279 KRISHNA SHARADCHANDRA JADHA\	10	78	88
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1510000097	347009453 VANIYA RAHUL KANUBHAI	5	34	39
SUPERVISOR(ELECTRONICS) AT	1510000108	347008066 PRASHANT GOVINDSING RAJPUT	8	36	44